SIZE CHART 2020

TABELLA ST-P2 SLIM FIT

TABLE OF SIZES AND CORRESPONDENCES

MAN'S TROUSERS

ARTICLE

SIZE

XXS

XS

M

L

XL

XXL

3XL

4XL

5XL

123

WAIST CIRCUMFERENCE

68-72

73-77

78-82

83-87

88-94

95-101

102-108

109-115

117-123

124-129

125/N

HIPS CIRCUMFERENCE

87-91

92-95

96-99

100-103

104-108

109-114

115-120

121-126

127-133

134-139

127

MEASURES

1) CHEST CIRCUMENFERENCE

2) WAIST CIRCUMFERENCE

3) HIPS CIRCUMFERENCE

SIZE GUIDE.

1)TAKE MEASUREMENTS USING A CLOTH TAPE

MEASURE (ON BARE SKIN OR UNDERWEAR). MAKE
SURE THAT, WHEN YOU CIRCLE YOUR CHEST, WAIST OR
HIPS, THE TAPE IS LEVEL AND NEITHER TOO TIGHT NOR
TOO LOOSE. PLEASE NOTE: IN CASE YOU WANT TO
WEAR CLOTHES/COATS WHEN YOU ARE ALREADY
DRESSED, TAKE YOUR MEASUREMENTS OVER CLOTHES.
2) IN CASE YOU ARE NOT SURE BETWEEN TWO SIZES,
WE SUGGEST YOU TO TAKE THE BIGGER ONE

1340

12P11P151

14P08P477

14P08P485

14P08P486

14P03P556

15P08P334

16P08P334

16P03P858

19P08P334

20P03P123

21P03P1340

22P08P334




